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ECQSPORT Risultato

X. Giornata

DELGROSSO FABRIZIO NASI ATHOS

ARAGONA LUIGI SOLANTI MARCO
TERZI NADIA SOLANTI MARCO

X. Giornata

FERRO ALESSANDRO BARATTO CHRISTIAN

MARANO FRANCESCO SPINA ALFIO
CARDINALI GIANLUCA PURICELLI ALESSANDRO
CONCILIO DARIO RE ALBERTO

CORBO ALESSANDRO BOSELLI RICCARDO
CARDINALI GIANLUCA SPINA ALFIO
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Venerdi 22/04
Venerdi 22/04
Sabato 23/04

Sabato 23/04
Sabato 23/04
Sabato 23/04
Sabato 23/04
Venerdi 22/04
Giovedi 21/04

Ora

19,30
20,30
16,00

14,00
15,00
15,00
16,00
14,15
12,30




